
Please note, entries are constantly changing.  This list will be updated on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays.  

Updated on 1/7/26

Natalie Dean Spencer Smith

Katie Dinan Jessica Springsteen

Kent Farrington Adrienne Sternlicht

Mimi Gochman Mclain Ward

Charlotte Jacobs

Lillie Keenan

Laura Kraut

Brian Moggre

Alise Oken (move to 2*)

Chloe Reid

total number of invites: 20

CSI4* Rolex Ranking Week: 12/26/25 notes

1 Callie Schott 8

2 Marilyn Little 14

3 Stella Wasserman 15 W/D IS CSI2*

4 Elena Haas 22

5 Lucy Davis Kennedy 29

6 Carly Anthony 30

7 Sloane Coles 32

8 Alison Robitaille 34 W/D IS CSI2*

9 Jonathan McCrea 35 W/D IS CSI2*

10 Alexandra Worthington 36 Move to CSI2*

11 Ansgar Holtgers 37

12 Bliss Heers 38 W/D IS CSI2*

13 Jacob Pope 40 W/D IS CSI2*

14 Tanner Korotkin 41

15 Delaney Flynn 42

16 Molly Ashe Cawley 42

17 Hallie Grimes 45

18 Sarah Segal 47

19 Peter Lutz 50 W/D IS CSI2*

20 Ashley Vogel 58 W/D IS CSI2*

CSI4* & CSI2* - WEF 3 - January 20-25 - FEI Week 4

{Definite date - 1.15}

Home Invites (allocated on 1/1/25) (Rolex Ranking List)

This list is intended for use for the Home Invitation Quota only and as such only includes U.S. athletes entered in this competition.  OC invites are allocated based on the Longines Ranking list and include foreign athletes 

that are not included on this list.  To see the OC waitlist, please contact the OC directly.

Home invitations are allocated based Rolex Ranking for all US athlete entries received as of 4:00 PM EST on Wednesday 12/31/25.

US Athletes accepted via Invitation System Compulsory Invite (allocated on 12/29/25) - CSI4*



CSI4* Rolex Ranking: 12.26 notes 

Olivia Sweenam 65

Hilary Mcnerney 67

CSI4* Rolex Ranking: 12.26.25

Olivia Sweetnam 65

Hilary Mcnerney 67 IS CSI2*

Brian Cournane 72

Margie Engle 78

Grant Seger 87

Niki Hirt 90

Anna Dryden 96

Alex Granato 102 IS CSI2*

Georgina Bloomberg 148 CSI2* - Second Choice CSI2* - Home Invite

Michael Morrissey 150

Jessica Leto 172

Blythe Karolyi 187 CSI2* - Second Choice CSI2* - Home Invite

Genevieve Meyer 196

Olivia Venezio 203 CSI2* - Second Choice CSI2* - Home Invite

Isabel Coxe 316 CSI2* - Second Choice CSI2* - Home Invite

Spencer Brittan N/A

Victoria Birdsall Alex Matz Ashley Vogel (CSI4* - First Choice)

Emily Dehoff Jonathan McCrea (CSI4* - First Choice) Michael Walton 

Lucy Deslauriers Hilary McNerney Stella Wasserman (CSI4* - First Choice)

Jake Endicott Lauren Murphy

Coco Fath Alexa Pessoa

Alex Granato (CSI4* - First Choice) Jacob Pope (CSI4* - First Choice)

Bliss Heers (CSI4* - First Choice) Wilton Porter

Peter Lutz (CSI4* - First Choice) Alison Robitaille

Beezie Madden Jacqueline Ruyle

Ariana Marnell Paris Sellon

Home Invites (allocated on 1/1/25) (Rolex Ranking List)

Home invitations are allocated based Rolex Ranking for all US athlete entries received as of 4:00 PM EST on Wednesday 12/31/25.

Athletes not yet accepted into the competition:

US Athletes accepted via Invitation System Compulsory Invite (allocated on 12/29/25) - CSI2*

US Athletes accepted via OC Invite

These athletes are included only to indicate that they are already accepted into the competition and will not be allocated a home invitation in the event an athlete with a home invitation withdraws from the competition.  

Please contact the OC for the full list of OC invited athletes.



total number of invites: 30

CSI2* Rolex Ranking: 12.26.25 notes

1 Heather Caristo-Williams 77

2 Dana Escales 84

3 Mary Frances Looke 98

4 Meghan Kaupp 103

5 Taylor Madden 113

6 Laura Chapot 133

7 Georgina Bloomberg 148 CSI4* - First Choice - Wait list

8 Charlie Jayne 160

9 Isabelle Ehman 162

10 Chris Ewanouski 185

11 Blythe Karolyi 187 CSI4* - First Choice - Wait list

12 Olivia Venezio 203 CSI4* - First Choice - Wait list

13 Catherine Tyree Flores 208

14 Clara Propp 235

15 Charlie Jacobs 238

16 Lauren Whitlock Rorer 241

17 Ailish Cunniffe 248

18 Corinne Sweeney 257

19 Madison Papariello 275

20 Kyla Makhloghi 307

21 Isabel Coxe 316 CSI4* - First Choice - Wait list

22 Alannah Wagstaff 351

23 Alexandra Murray 365

24 Zayna Rizvi N/A

25 Alexa Lignelli N/A

26 Elise Stephens N/A

27

28

29

30

CSI2* Rolex Ranking: 12.26.25 notes 

Alexandra Worthington 36

Alise Oken 71

Margie Engle 78

JJ Torano 118

Trent McGee 304

Lucas Porter 316

Brooke Kennedy 369

Athletes not yet accepted into the competition:



Dana Gattuso N/A


